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OEM Reference

HITACHI 135072
HITACHI 2505072
HITACHI AFH70M62A
HONDA 37980RMAEO1
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OEM Cross Reference

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA
METZGER
FACET

HUECO
HUECO
CONTINENTAL/VDO
EFI

ERA
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
MEAT & DORIA
NGK

DELPHI DIESEL
DELPHI
DELPHI

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
MOBILETRON
VEMO

009149321
009149321
009149321
009149321
0890319
101418
135072
135072
2910000438000
305025
558159
722184560
722184560
86299

94183
AF1018012B1
AF1018012B1
AF1018012B1
FDM550
MAHO003S
V26720186
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